

Rostock MAX Assembly Instructions
Step 2 - CheapSkate Rail Sub Assembly x3
SeeMeCNC.com
November, 8 2012

1X
6-32 x 1750L SHCS Stainless Steel

2X
#6 SAE Flat Washer

4X
1/4-20 x 1/2"L Button Head Cap Screw SS

2X
68369 Idler Mount

4X
1/4-20 T-Slot Nut

1X
68310 1X1 TSLOT PROFILE

1X
68370 Clamp for Top Support

1X
608-bearing

2X
68340 Bushing Washer 3mm

1X
6-32 Nylon Lock Nut

